
125 Tauben-Tunier,  15.08.2015
WTC Bad - Salzuflen

A-Klasse

Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Ges. Semi Br Gl

1 Meyer zu Bexten, Felix WTC Bad Salzuflen 24 20 25 23 23 115 14 14

2 Obermeier, Cord WTC Bad Salzuflen 23 23 22 20 24 112/6 15 12

3 Hanken, Erik WTC Team Altona 23 23 24 24 22 116 13 15

4 Hüller, Jörn WTC Wolfsburg 23 23 24 20 24 114 13 11

5 Meierdirks, Till JWC Osterholz 24 22 24 23 22 115 11/3

6 Hackmann, Burkhard 24 24 24 23 24 119 11/2

7 Schach, Frank WTC Team Altona 23 22 23 21 23 112/5

8 Kurmann, Bernd WTC Team Altona 22 22 23 24 21 112/3

9 Wülpern. Gerrit JWC Osterholz 22 23 20 22 22 109

10Tappenbeck, Karen 23 23 22 18 21 107

11Meier, Marvin WTC Bad Salzuflen 21 23 22 21 19 106

B-Klasse

Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Ges. Semi Br Gl

1 Brenkman, David 23 19 22 22 22 108 14 12/1

2 Beeckelaers, Bart 21 21 24 21 21 108 14 12

3 Tappenbeck, Mathias 20 20 17 24 18 99 13 14

4 Voth, Viktor WTC Bad Salzuflen 20 23 21 22 23 109 13 13

5 Wißmer, Nele 21 22 25 22 18 108 10

6 Brand, Daniel 21 18 19 19 22 99 10

7 Jansen, Sammy 19 19 18 20 20 96

8 Wandmacher, Christoph 18 20 19 17 20 94

9 Meyer-Rahde, Gabriele 17 15 11 13 15 71



125 Tauben-Tunier,  15.08.2015
WTC Bad - Salzuflen

AltersKlasse

Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Ges. Semi Br Gl

1 Betke, Arno WTC Rendsburg 23 24 23 22 24 116 14 9

2 Larnge, Stephan 21 22 20 25 21 109 11/1 5

3 Funke, Uwe WTC Team Altona 22 22 23 23 23 113 11 13

4 Mönch, Ekkehard WTC Bad Salzuflen 23 20 24 20 19 106 11 8

5 Garbers, Wilfried HJK Hannover 23 20 22 20 22 107 10

6 Pahl, Detlef HJK Hannover 21 23 22 23 20 109 8

7 Wülpern, Uwe JWC Osterholz 24 20 21 19 21 105

8 Begemann, Dieter WTC Bad Salzuflen 21 20 22 23 19 105

9 Van Ieperen, Klaas 19 23 22 22 19 105

10Revermann, Hermann WTC Team Altona 20 21 21 20 22 104

11Blum, Christian WTC Bad Salzuflen 18 21 21 23 20 103

12Bushi, Adrian 18 20 23 19 21 101

13Priegann, Ralf 20 19 21 17 23 100

14Hapke, Hans-Ludwig WTC Team Altona 20 23 21 18 18 100

15Aumann, Jürgen WTC Bad Salzuflen 18 22 19 20 20 99

16Menna, Fileno WTC Rendsburg 21 19 18 17 19 94

17Nikolaus, Jürgen 15 20 17 18 19 89

18Loepthin, Freidrich 19 16 19 15 14 83

19Peeters, Walter 11 11 13 14 15 64

20Bangert, Walter 11 13 12 12 11 59

21Ehle, Heiner 7 8 12 11 12 50



125 Tauben-Tunier,  15.08.2015
WTC Bad - Salzuflen

Mannschaften

Platz Name R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 ges.

1 Team Altona 2 69 68 70 68 68 343

Hackmann, Burkhard 24 24 24 23 24 119

Schach, Frank 23 22 23 21 23 112

Kurmann, Bernd 22 22 23 24 21 112
2 WTC BS. 1 67 66 68 65 70 336

Meyer zu Bexten, Felix 24 20 25 23 23 115

Obermeier, Cord 23 23 22 20 24 112

Voth, Viktor 20 23 21 22 23 109
3 WTC Wolfsburg 67 68 66 63 66 330

Hüller, Jörn 23 23 24 20 24 114

Larnge, Stephan 21 22 20 25 21 109

Tappenbeck, Karen 23 23 22 18 21 107
4 Osterholz I	 70 65 65 64 65 329

Meierdirks, Till 24 22 24 23 22 115

Wülpern. Gerrit 22 23 20 22 22 109

Wülpern, Uwe 24 20 21 19 21 105
5 HJK Hanover 65 65 69 65 60 324

Pahl, Detlef 21 23 22 23 20 109

Wißmer, Nele 21 22 25 22 18 108

Garbers, Wilfried 23 20 22 20 22 107
6 Team Altona 1 62 66 65 61 63 317

Funke, Uwe 22 22 23 23 23 113

Revermann, Hermann 20 21 21 20 22 104

Hapke, Hans-Ludwig 20 23 21 18 18 100
7 WTC BS. 2 62 61 67 66 58 314

Mönch, Ekkehard 23 20 24 20 19 106

Begemann, Dieter 21 20 22 23 19 105

Blum, Christian 18 21 21 23 20 103
8 WTC BS. 3 60 63 60 60 61 304

Meier, Marvin 21 23 22 21 19 106

Brand, Daniel 21 18 19 19 22 99

Aumann, Jürgen 18 22 19 20 20 99
9 Daltons 51 55 59 57 55 277

Beeckelaers, Bart 21 21 24 21 21 108

Van Ieperen, Klaas 19 23 22 22 19 105

Peeters, Walter 11 11 13 14 15 64


